LYNXTechnik AG | Broadcast Television Equipment www.lynx-technik.com
®
yellobrik®
OTR1840-1-rev13 Specifications subject to change
3Gbit Fiber Optic / SDI Transceiver (CWDM)
• Optical receiver and transmitter in single package
• Supports SDI video up to 3Gbit/s (1080p60)
• 3Gbit Level A and Level B support (all formats)

combat the restrictions involved with the distribution of uncompressed broadcast
quality video signals over long distances.
Each OTR 1840-1 CWDM tranceiver has an independent transmitter and receiver
channel, which provides an effective solution for any SDI signal up to 1080p60
(3Gbit/s) while preserving full uncompressed quality. Select from 18 transmitter
wavelengths for full CWDM compatibility (ITU-T G.694.2)
The OTR 1840-1 will auto-detect and re-clock any 270Mbit / 1.5Gbit and 3Gbit SDI
source prior to conversion. The module is fully compatible with 3Gbit Level A and
Level B formats.
Wave-
length
TX
Power
RX
Sensitivity Option #
1270nm -1dBm -20dBm OH-TR-4-1270-LC
1290nm -1dBm -20dBm OH-TR-4-1290-LC
1310nm -1dBm -20dBm OH-TR-4-1310-LC
1330nm -1dBm -20dBm OH-TR-4-1330-LC
1350nm -1dBm -20dBm OH-TR-4-1350-LC
1370nm -1dBm -20dBm OH-TR-4-1370-LC
1390nm -1dBm -20dBm OH-TR-4-1390-LC
1410nm -1dBm -20dBm OH-TR-4-1410-LC
1430nm -1dBm -20dBm OH-TR-4-1430-LC
Wave-
length
TX
Power
RX
Sensitivity Option #
1450nm -1dBm -20dBm OH-TR-4-1450-LC
1470nm -1dBm -20dBm OH-TR-4-1470-LC
1490nm -1dBm -20dBm OH-TR-4-1490-LC
1510nm -1dBm -20dBm OH-TR-4-1510-LC
1530nm -1dBm -20dBm OH-TR-4-1530-LC
1550nm -1dBm -20dBm OH-TR-4-1550-LC
1570nm -1dBm -20dBm OH-TR-4-1570-LC
1590nm -1dBm -20dBm OH-TR-4-1590-LC
1610nm -1dBm -20dBm OH-TR-4-1610-LC
OTR 1840-1
Power Adapter Options
The kit INCLUDES AC power supplies. The power adapters below are optional.
P-TAP